


MAGENA STAR®

Bring your outdoor living space to life with 

Magena Star® LED lighting products from 

Digger Specialties, Inc. 

Take comfort in our low-maintenance, 

precision-made lights o�ering quality 

rust-resistant architectural grade powder 

coating and a five year warranty. 



ADVANTAGES

•	 Easy to Install

•	 Long Lasting LED Lights rated at 50,000 
hours

•	 Single low voltage DC power supply for 
LED Lights

•	 5 year warranty

•	 Available in a variety of colors to match 
your Digger Specialties, Inc. Railing & 
Fencing
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COLORS

Black Fine TextureSatin Black Ninety Bronze

Bronze Fine Texture

Gloss Beige

Gloss White White Fine Texture

Brown Fine Texture Speckled Walnut

Sandy Shore Grey Fine TextureChocolate

White MochaTan

Some colors are available for select products only, see 

individual product pages for availability.

Colors shown are a close representation of the true color. Please 

request actual samples for accurate colors.

AAMA Colors

ASA Colors
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LED COLOR
TEMPERATURE

5000K 
Cool Light

3000K 
Warm Light

3000 Kelvin Lights produce a warm or 

yellowish color light. Standard lights are 

available in select Magena Star® colors and 

styles. See individual product pages for 

availability.

Special Order 3000 Kelvin Lights are available 

in additional colors and styles. Contact 

Technical Services for more information.

5000 Kelvin Lights produce a cool or blue 

color light. Lights are available in all Magena 

Star® colors and styles.
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Side Light 
5000K

Teardrop
Side Light 

5000K & 3000K

Low Voltage Riser Light
5000K & 3000K

LED LIGHTING
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LED LIGHTING

Model and Color Specifications

Side 

Light

Teardrop

Side Light
 Riser Light

5000K 5000K 3000K 5000K 3000K

Satin Black • •

Black Fine Texture • •

Ninety Bronze • •

Bronze Fine Texture • •

Gloss White • •

White Fine Texture • •

Gloss Beige • •

Brown Fine Texture •

Speckled Walnut • •

Sandy Shore •

Chocolate • •

Grey Fine Texture •

White

Tan

Mocha •

Color Not Applicable • •
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LED LIGHTING

Model and Color Specifications

2" 
5000K

2" 
3000K

2½" 
5000K

3" 
5000K

4" 
5000K

5" 
5000K

Satin Black • • • •

Black Fine Texture • • • • •

Ninety Bronze • • • •

Bronze Fine Texture • • • • •

Gloss White • • • •

White Fine Texture • • • • •

Gloss Beige • • • •

Brown Fine Texture • • • •

Speckled Walnut • • • •

Sandy Shore • • • •

Chocolate • • • •

Grey Fine Texture • • • •

White •

Tan •

Mocha • •

Post Cap Light  
5000K Available in 2”, 2 ½”, 3”, 4”

3000K Available in 2"

5” Post Cap Light 
5000K
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LED LIGHTING

Combo Post Cap Light
5000K Available in 2”, 2 ½”, 3”, 4”

Model and Color Specifications

2" 
5000K

2½" 
5000K

3" 
5000K

4" 
5000K

Satin Black • • • •

Black Fine Texture • • • •

Ninety Bronze • • • •

Bronze Fine Texture • • • •

Gloss White • • • •

White Fine Texture • • • •

Gloss Beige • • • •

Brown Fine Texture • • • •

Speckled Walnut • • • •

Sandy Shore • • • •

Chocolate • • • •

Grey Fine Texture • • • •

White

Tan

Mocha •

Downward Post Cap Light 
5000K Available in 2”, 2 ½”, 3”, 4”
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LED LIGHTING 

2 Output Splitter 5 Output Splitter

2’ Low Voltage
Harness

5’ Low Voltage
Harness

9’ Low Voltage
Harness
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ACCESSORIES

12 Volt / 12 Watt Power Supply 
with Photo Eye

Dimmer for 12 Watt LED 
Low Voltage Supply with Remote

12 Volt / 50 Watt Power Supply with
Photo Eye, Timer, Dimmer and Remote
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We have tried to make this brochure comprehensive and factual. We reserve the right to 

discontinue at any time, without notice, colors, materials, equipment and availability. Since 

some information may have been updated since the time of printing, we are not responsible 

for typographical or pictorial errors. Materials shown may vary slightly from actual colors. 

Photos may show optional equipment. ©Digger Specialties, Inc. 2022/03 BR011

diggerspecialties.com

Stay Connected


